Position

Head Lifeguard

Head Lifeguard

Front Desk

Lifeguard

Front Desk

Front Desk

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Water Aerobic Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor
Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Special District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Department

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Total Wages

$10,853

$9,693

$7,970

$7,904

$7,636

$5,850

$4,186

$3,910

$3,446

$3,022

$2,493

$2,311

$1,581

$1,549

$1,248

$1,206

$1,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

$1,013

$873

$863

$819

$774

$712

$676

$636

$439

$402

$45

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



