Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Head Lifeguard	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$10,853	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$9,693	\$0
Front Desk	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$7,970	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$7,904	\$0
Front Desk	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$7,636	\$0
Front Desk	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$5,850	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$4,186	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,910	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,446	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,022	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,493	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,311	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,581	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,549	\$0
Water Aerobic Instructor		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,248	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,206	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,166	\$0

Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,013	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$873	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$863	\$0
Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$819	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$774	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$712	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$676	\$0
Swimming Instructor		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$636	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$439	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$402	\$0
Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$45	\$0